
Sr No Student Name Specialization Industry Job Salary

1 C-217_36_01290 Aamena Gulgulwala CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

2 C-217_36_01290 Aamena Gulgulwala CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

3 C-217_36_00104 Ajab Shabbir Bhai dhilavala CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

4 C-217_36_00120 Chandra ishika satyaprakash EC Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

5 C-217_36_00122 DEV LALITKUMAR JUNI Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

6 C-217_36_00130 Fatema Mustufabhai Kerosinwala CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

7 C-217_36_00130 Fatema Mustufabhai Kerosinwala CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

8 C-217_36_00141 jenab bhurka CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

9 C-217_36_00141 jenab bhurka CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

10 C-217_36_00142 Jigar paresh dave Mechanical Ambar Automobiles sales 144000

11 C-217_36_01288 KAGDI ZAINAB JUZARBHAI Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

12 C-217_36_00145 Karankumar chhabilshankar panchal Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 216000

13 C-217_36_00147 Kazi Mohammadshad Alimuddin Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 216000

14 C-217_36_00151 Luhar Anurag Maheshbhai Mechanical Ambar Automobiles mechanic 144000

15 C-217_36_00151 Luhar Anurag Maheshbhai Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

16 C-217_36_00153 Manan Satishbhai Padhiyar Electrical Ambar Automobiles technician 144000

17 C-217_36_00158 MITTAL MEDA RAMSUBHAI CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra SALES EXECUTIVE 144000

18 C-217_36_00158 MITTAL MEDA RAMSUBHAI CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

19 C-217_36_00159 Muffadal murtuza bhai bodgam Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

20 C-217_36_01284 PARMAR AEKTA SUDIPBHAI ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

21 C-217_36_00163 Patel bansari jagdish bhai CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

22 C-217_36_00163 Patel bansari jagdish bhai CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000
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23 C-217_36_00164 Payal sureshbhai solanki Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

24 C-217_36_00166 Prajapati gauravkumar Alpeshbhai EC Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

25 C-217_36_00169
PRATHAMKUMAR SHYAMBHAI 
BHATT

Mechanical Naphareese Maschroubat
Operator cum 
Supervisor

144000

26 C-217_36_00183 Shah palak Jitubhai Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra Sales Executive 144000

27 C-217_36_00186 siddhraj luhar Mechanical Naphareese Maschroubat
Operator cum 
Supervisor

144000

28 C-217_36_00188 Sodha mamta Rameshbhai Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

29 C-217_36_00195 Umme-hani kutubi ghadiyali CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

30 C-217_36_00195 Umme-hani kutubi ghadiyali CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

31 C-217_36_00201 Varun Ashok kumar srivastava Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

32 C-217_36_00202 Vedant Bharat Kumar Kanodiya Mechanical Ambar Automobiles technician 144000

33 C-217_36_00202 Vedant Bharat Kumar Kanodiya Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

34 C-217_36_00203 vidhi vipinbhai patel Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

35 C-217_36_00206 Vishal Rakesh Banodia Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 144000

36 C-217_36_00207 Vraj Sanjaykumar Amin Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra Sales Executive 144000

Total Industries Participated: 17

Total Students Participated: 69

Total Students Selected: 26

Total Job Offered: 36
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1 C-217_36_00122 DEV LALITKUMAR JUNI Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

2 C-217_36_00142 Jigar paresh dave Mechanical Ambar Automobiles sales 144000

3 C-217_36_00151 Mechanical Ambar Automobiles mechanic 144000

4 C-217_36_00151 Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

5 C-217_36_00169 PRATHAMKUMAR SHYAMBHAI BHATT Mechanical Naphareese Maschroubat Operator cum Supervisor 144000

6 C-217_36_00186 siddhraj luhar Mechanical Naphareese Maschroubat Operator cum Supervisor 144000

7 C-217_36_00202 Mechanical Ambar Automobiles technician 144000

8 C-217_36_00202 Mechanical Schaeffler India Limited TRAINEE 156000

Total Student Selected:  06

Total Job Offered to Student :  08

Luhar Anurag Maheshbhai

Vedant Bharat Kumar Kanodiya
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1 C-217_36_00145 Karankumar chhabilshankar panchal Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 216000

2 C-217_36_00147 Kazi Mohammadshad Alimuddin Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 216000

3 C-217_36_00153 Manan Satishbhai Padhiyar Electrical Ambar Automobiles technician 144000

4 C-217_36_00206 Vishal Rakesh Banodia Electrical Ambar Automobiles electrician 144000

Total Student Selected:  04

Total Job Offered to Student :  04
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1 C-217_36_00120 Chandra ishika satyaprakash EC Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

2 C-217_36_00166 Prajapati gauravkumar Alpeshbhai EC Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

Total Student Selected:  02

Total Job Offered to Student :  02



Sr No Student Name Specialization Industry Job Salary

1 C-217_36_01290 CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

2 C-217_36_01290 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

3 C-217_36_00104 Ajab Shabbir Bhai dhilavala CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

4 C-217_36_00130 CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

5 C-217_36_00130 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

6 C-217_36_00141 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

7 C-217_36_00141 CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

8 C-217_36_00158 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra
SALES 
EXECUTIVE

144000

9 C-217_36_00158 CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

10 C-217_36_00163 CACDDM LIC OF INDIA sales executive 180000

11 C-217_36_00163 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

12 C-217_36_00195 CACDDM ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive 210000

13 C-217_36_00195 CACDDM Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra sales 144000

Total Student Selected:  07

Total Job Offered to Student :  13

jenab bhurka

Aamena Gulgulwala

MITTAL MEDA RAMSUBHAI

Patel bansari jagdish bhai

Umme-hani kutubi ghadiyali

Fatema Mustufabhai Kerosinwala
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1 C-217_36_00159 Muffadal murtuza bhai bodgam Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

2 C-217_36_00164 Payal sureshbhai solanki Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

3 C-217_36_00183 Shah palak Jitubhai Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra Sales Executive 144000

4 C-217_36_00188 Sodha mamta Rameshbhai Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

5 C-217_36_00201 Varun Ashok kumar srivastava Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra office work 144000

6 C-217_36_00203 vidhi vipinbhai patel Computer ICICI ACADEMY FOR SKILLS Executive Officer 210000

7 C-217_36_00207 Vraj Sanjaykumar Amin Computer Gurukul Management Ltd,Godhra Sales Executive 144000

Total Student Selected:  07

Total Job Offered to Student :  07


